UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74LVX4053                                     CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 11
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R502-951.A
Triple  2-Channel Analog
Mult iplexer/Demult iplexer
 DESCRIPTION
The U74LVX4053 is a high speed, low-voltage drive analog

* Power down protection is provided on all control inputs
* Pin and function compatible with U74HC4053
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74LVX4053L-P16-T U74LVX4053G-P16-T TSSOP-16 Tube
U74LVX4053L-P16-R U74LVX4053G-P16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
U74LVX4053                                      CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 11
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R502-951.A
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 FUNCTION TABLE